I(A

— i
“’""‘fﬂrstﬂnnn ATHLETIC as‘ﬂ"“

Sheldon Clark Girls Basketball Roster

School: Sheldon Clark [ District: 57 [ Region: 15
Head Coach: | Darrin Rice Superintendent: | Mark Blackburn
Work Phone: | (606) 298-3591 Principal: | Robbie Fletcher
FAX: | (606) 298-5148 Athletic Director: | Robin Newsome
Mascot Name: | Lady Cardinals Enrollment: | 643

School Colors:

Red, Columbia Blue &

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Robin Newsome
Assistant Coach: Pam Maynard
Assistant Coach: Jason Weffenstette
Statistician: Teresa Fraley

Film: Kelsey Dean

Support Staff: Bobbie Rice
Support Staff: Jackie Weffenstette
Support Staff: Gene Newsome
Support Staff: Jean Maynard
Manager: Boo Newsome
Manager: Jacob Rice

Manager: Patrick Rice

Manager: Mallory Rice

Team Roster

Jersey
Home Away Name

1 1 Carla Booth

3 3 Cassie Booth

4 4 Paige Hammond

5 5 Whitney Hatfield
10 10 Katelyn Newsome
11 11 Kandice Porter
12 12 Emily Waller
13 13 McKenzie Fraley
14 14 Carla Mullins
15 15 Ashley Hatfield
21 21 Savannah Spurlock
23 23 Hannah Spurlock
24 24 Brittany Hatfield
32 32 Alli Scott
33 33 Laken Stanley
34 34 Courtney Moore
40 40 Danielle May
42 42 Madison Mooney
53 53 Kelsey Garcia

Ht.
57"
57"
5'8"
51"
5'8"
511"
5'6"

N

P NE OIN O 001

O UIUIUIUI01 U010 WUl
N

Q

Position

OTOO0OO0OOTOOOTOOTOOOOO

Class
Sr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
So.
So.
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
Fr.
Jr.
8th
7th
Fr.
Jr.
Fr.
8th

Copyright 2011 Kentucky High School Athletic Association




