

Sheldon Clark Girls Basketball Roster

School: Sheldon Clark	District: 57		Region: 15			
Head Coach:	Darrin Rice	Superintendent:	Mark Blackburn			
Work Phone:	(606) 298-3591	Principal:	Robbie Fletcher			
FAX:	(606) 298-5148	Athletic Director:	Robin Newsome			
Mascot Name:	Lady Cardinals	Enrollment:	643			
School Colors:	Red, Columbia Blue &					
Assistant Coaches & Support Staff:	Assistant Coach: Robin Newsome Assistant Coach: Pam Maynard Assistant Coach: Jason Weffenstette Statistician: Teresa Fraley Film: Kelsey Dean Support Staff: Bobbie Rice Support Staff: Jackie Weffenstette Support Staff: Jean Newsome Support Staff: Jean Maynard Manager: Boo Newsome Manager: Jacob Rice Manager: Patrick Rice Manager: Mallory Rice					

Team Roster

Jersey						
Home	Away	Name	Ht.	Position	Class	
1	1	Carla Booth	5' 7"	G	Sr.	
3	3	Cassie Booth	5' 7"	G	Jr.	
4	4	Paige Hammond	5' 8"	G	So.	
5	5	Whitney Hatfield	5' 1"	G	Jr.	
10	10	Katelyn Newsome	5' 8"	G	So.	
11	11	Kandice Porter	5' 11"	F	So.	
12	12	Emily Waller	5' 6"	G	7th	
13	13	McKenzie Fraley	5' 2"	G	7th	
14	14	Carla Mullins	5' 81/2"	F	8th	
15	15	Ashley Hatfield	5' 5"	G	8th	
21	21	Savannah Spurlock	5' 8"	G	7th	
23	23	Hannah Spurlock	5' 6"	G	Fr.	
24	24	Brittany Hatfield	5' 2"	F	Jr.	
32	32	Alli Scott	5' 5"	G	8th	
33	33	Laken Stanley	5' 10"	С	7th	
34	34	Courtney Moore	5' 7"	С	Fr.	
40	40	Danielle May	5' 11"	С	Jr.	
42	42	Madison Mooney	5' 2"	F	Fr.	
53	53	Kelsey Garcia	6' 0"	С	8th	

Copyright 2011 Kentucky High School Athletic Association